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Torneo OP COPPA CITTA' DI CAGLIARI 0602018A

Luogo CAGLIARI  [Cagliari - Sardegna]
Periodo 25-03-2006 - 02-04-2006

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MASCIA GIOVANNI - LOBINA G. - MANCA L.

Partecipanti 14

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 M Basciu Simone            ITA SAR CA 2176 0 0 1971 M 809349 103261

14 1N Camboni Paolo            ITA SAR SS 1883 0 0 1965 M 117117

2 CM Clementini Lorenzo       ITA SAR SU 2126 0 0 1971 M 809705 103108

11 1N Collu Giuseppe           ITA SAR CA 1832 0 0 1950 M 107534

12 2N Corona Danilo            ITA SAR CA 1732 0 0 1961 M 107535

5 1N Lai Luca                 ITA SAR CA 1829 0 0 1987 M 103269

1 IM Ljubisavljevic Zivojin Z        SRB 2310 0 0 1941 M 902896

9 CM Locci Damiano            ITA SAR CA 1934 0 0 1990 M 819751 103299

6 1N Marras Giuseppe          ITA SAR CA 1870 0 0 1952 M 103271

3 1N Palmieri Roberto         ITA SAR CI 1838 0 0 1956 M 103110

13 1N Pes Francesco            ITA SAR CA 1802 0 0 1986 M 109505

7 1N Putzolu Marcello         ITA SAR CA 1778 0 0 1961 M 103277

8 CM Puzzoni Christian        ITA SAR CA 2073 0 0 1974 M 822094 103278

10 1N Santilli Enrico          ITA SAR NU 1892 0 0 1962 M 104496
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

14 1N Camboni Paolo            ITA 1883 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1965 M 117117

11 1N Collu Giuseppe           ITA 1832 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1950 M 107534

12 2N Corona Danilo            ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1961 M 107535

5 1N Lai Luca                 ITA 1829 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1987 M 103269

6 1N Marras Giuseppe          ITA 1870 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1952 M 103271

3 1N Palmieri Roberto         ITA 1838 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1956 M 103110

13 1N Pes Francesco            ITA 1802 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1986 M 109505

7 1N Putzolu Marcello         ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1961 M 103277

10 1N Santilli Enrico          ITA 1892 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1962 M 104496
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